Project Name:      _____________________________________________________
Schedule / Date: _____________________________________________________
Notes: _______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________
 service@libulbs.com | 302-207-7778
ETL No.: Intertek 5014001
DLC Family Code:  XXXFQY
Construction: Durable steel housing with a white frosted

Warranty: 5 years Limited Warranty, Rated for 50,000
hours
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CATEGORY SIZE WATTAGE CCT SENSOR EBB
JL STR | Strip
Light
4FT | 4FT
M45W | Tunable
25 | 25w
30 | 30w
35 | 35w
40 | 40w
45 | 45w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
Blank | None
S | Sensor
Blank | None
E | Emergency
Battery
EXAMPLE: JL-STR-4FT-M45W-CCT-S-E
JL STR | Strip
Light
8FT | 8FT M100W | Tunable
50 | 50w
60 | 60w
70 | 70w
80 | 80w
100 | 100w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
Blank | None
S | Sensor
Blank | None
E | Emergency
Battery
EXAMPLE: JL-STR-8FT-M100W-CCT-S-E
 Project Name:      _________________________________________________
Schedule / Date: _________________________________________________
Notes: ___________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
service@libulbs.com | 302-207-7778
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU 53-5502 53-5503
MODEL NO. JL-STR-4FT-M45W-CCT-S-[Blank,E] JL-STR-8FT-M100W-CCT-S-[Blank,E]
Connect(Max) 10 5
DLC No. S-VR6SFX S-3D4XCX
Brand Kinlight Kinlight
Size 4FT 8FT
DLC No. S-VR6SFX S-3D4XCX
Wattage 25w 30w 35w 40w 45w 50w 60w 70w 80w 100w
Efficacy 135.6 LPW 135.4 LPW
Luminous Flux 3390 4068 4746 5424 6780 6770 8124 9478 10832 13540
Input @120V 219mA 263mA 307mA 350mA 438mA 435mA 526mA 614mA 701mA 877mA
12Vdc Output Max Current  360mA Max Current  720mA
Color Temp. 3500K | 4000K | 5000K | 5700K | 6500K
Input Voltage AC120-277V, 50/60Hz
Dimmable 0-10V DC
CRI >80
Beam Angle (°) 180°
THD ≤20%
Flicker No Flicker
Power Factor ≥0.9